Hearings that took place during 2018

Articles Forwarded for Hearing

Articles Found by Hearing Panel to Have
Been Violated

Discipline Imposed

Letter of Warning & Education

1 Articles 1 & 2 Articles 1 & 2
Class
2 Articles 1,2 & 12 Articles 1 & 2 Education Classes
R dent 1: Lett f
3 Articles 1 & 2 (2 Respondents) Articles 1 & 2 (for both Respondents) .espon en (.e ero
Reprimand & Education Classes;
4 Articles 1 &9 No Violation N/A
5 Article 1 No Violation N/A
6 Articles 1 &9 No Violation N/A
7 Articles 1, 4,12 & 16 Article 12 Education Class
8 Articles 1 & 2 Article 2 Education Class
Letter of Reprimand, Education
Articles 1,2,5&9 Articles 2,5 &9
9 ricies &, & rrcies < Class & $500 Fine
R dent 1: No Violation; R dent 1: N/A;
10 Article 16 (2 Respondents) espaonden ° !0 ation esponcen . /
Respondent 2: Article 16 Respondent 2: Education Classes
11 Articles 1, 2, 3, & 12 No Violation N/A
12 Articles 2,3 & 12 No Violation N/A




Letter of Reprimand, Education

13 Articles 15 & 16 Articles 15 & 16

rices rricies Class & $500 Fine
14 Articles 1,2,6,9 & 12 Articles 1 &9 Education Classes & $500 Fine
15 Article 16 Article 16 Education Classes & $250 Fine
16 Article 16 Article 16 Education Classes
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